 PRODUCT INFORMATION  P1
Polypipe Civils,
Charnwood Business Park, Loughborough, Leicestershire LE11 1LE
Tel: +44 (0)1509 615100   Fax: +44 (0)1509 610215
Email: civilsenquiries@polypipe.com
Ridgiduct Power HV
ISSUE 5 - Jan 2016
Data Sheet
Manufactured from polypropylene, Ridgiduct Power HV
offers a stiff, yet flexible cable protections system, which
complies fully with ENATS 12-24 Class 1 specification. It is
available in sizes 100, 125 and 150mm with a black outer
and red inner as standard, but can also be manufactured
with a red outer and red inner.
RIDGIDUCT POWER HV DUCT
Product Code ID (mm) OD (mm) Length (m) Colour Pack Qty
RBHV100X2(B or R)* 100 118 2 Black or Red 85
RBHV125X2(B or R)* 125 148 2 Black or Red 46
RBHV150X2(B or R)* 150 178 2 Black or Red 36
RBHV100X3(B or R)* 100 118 3 Black or Red 85
RBHV125X3(B or R)* 125 148 3 Black or Red 46
RBHV150X3(B or R)* 150 178 3 Black or Red 36
RBHV100X6(B or R) 100 118 6 Black or Red 85
RBHV125X6(B or R) 125 148 6 Black or Red 46
RBHV150X6(B or R) 150 178 6 Black or Red 36
Available in black (B) or red (R). Please specify with order.
*Red (R) and black (B) are made to order and subject to lead times.
Note: not a sealed system. Where a sealed system is required, our PVCu Power HV Duct with sealed joints tested to BS EN 1227 is available.
    Key Features and Benefits:

with joints tested to BS EN 1277 should be considered.
 PRODUCT INFORMATION
Polypipe Civils,
Charnwood Business Park, Loughborough, Leicestershire LE11 1LE
Tel: +44 (0)1509 615100   Fax: +44 (0)1509 610215
Email: civils@polypipe.com
Ridgiduct Power HV
ISSUE 5 - Jan 2016
Data Sheet
P2
RIDGIDUCT POWER HV BENDS
Description Product Code Radius m Angle Colour Pack Qty
PVCu Double Socket Bend
100mm
RBHVB100X11X3.9(B or R)* 3.9 11.25° Black or Red 1
RBHVB100X22X3.9(B or R)* 3.9 22.5° Black or Red 1
RBHVB100X45X1.2(B or R)* 1.2 45° Black or Red 1
RBHVB100X90X1.2(B or R)* 1.2 90° Black or Red 1
PVCu Double Socket Bend
125mm
RBHVB125X11X3.9(B or R)* 3.9 11.25° Black or Red 1
RBHVB125X22X3.9(B or R)* 3.9 22.5° Black or Red 1
RBHVB125X45X1.2(B or R)* 1.2 45° Black or Red 1
RBHVB125X90X1.2(B or R)* 1.2 90° Black or Red 1
PVCu Double Socket Bend
150mm
RBHVB150X11X3.9(B or R)* 3.9 11.25° Black or Red 1
RBHVB150X22X3.9(B or R)* 3.9 22.5° Black or Red 1
RBHVB150X45X1.2(B or R)* 1.2 45° Black or Red 1
RBHVB150X90X1.2(B or R)* 1.2 90° Black or Red 1
Available in red (R) or black (B). Please specify with order. Complies with manufacturing and test requirements of ENATS 12-24.
*Red (R) is made to order and are subject to lead times.
RIDGIDUCT POWER HV TREFOIL CLIPS
Product Code Diameter (mm) Colour Pack Qty